DATA SHEET
MX0023A InfiniiMax 25 GHz
RC Probe and Accessories
Extending RC probe bandwidth to unprecedented 25 GHz
Signal Fidelity Probing Solution
As data rates of mobile bus system increase, the edge speed of the signal gets faster, thus requiring
higher bandwidth probe solutions. At the same time, many systems deploy a continuously variable
termination mechanism, switching the termination impedance back and forth between low and high

Pollution degree 2 Normally only non-conductive pollution occurs. Occasionally, however, a temporary
conductivity caused by condensation must be expected.
Ordering Information
InfiniiMax RC probe amplifier
Model number Description
MX0023A 25 GHz InfiniiMax RC probe amplifier
InfiniiMax RC differential probe heads compatible with
MX0023A
Model number Description Replacement accessories
MX0100A InfiniiMax micro probe head
Option 001 comes with 5 probe heads, 1 bullet adapter and 1
replacement wire spool.
Option 002 comes with 25 probe heads, 5 bullet adapters and
5 replacement wire spools.
Option 003 comes with 50 probe heads, 10 bullet adapters
and 25 replacement wire spools.
Order MX0102A soldering tool kit for soldering tools.
Order MX0103A for extra bullet adapter.
MX0105A InfiniiMax SMA probe head
MX0106A InfiniiMax solder-in probe head
N2839A InfiniiMax browser head N2837A replacement tip kit
Note: InfiniiMax III/III+ probe heads are not compatible with InfiniiMax RC probe amp.
             12
InfiniiMax II differential probe heads compatible with
MX0023A
Model number Description Notes
N5381B InfiniiMax solder-in probe head
N5425B InfiniiMax ZIF probe head Order N5426A ZIF tip or N5451A long-wired ZIF tip kit
N5380B InfiniiMax SMA head
InfiniiMax I differential probe heads compatible with
MX0023A
Model number Description Notes
E2675B InfiniiMax browser
E2677B InfiniiMax solder-in head
E2678B InfiniiMax socketed head
Other recommended accessories
Model number Description Notes
MX0104A Performance verification and
deskew fixture
Order option 001 plastic stand or option N2787A 3D
probe positioner
N2852A AutoProbe II to AutoProbe III